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Müller Silvia Queichheim

Pesl Karin Queichheim

Lösch Franz Queichheim

Köhler-Sandner Nicole Queichheim

Braun Sivia Queichheim

Braun Charles Queichheim

Velten Inge Queichheim

Velten Frank Queichheim

Walter Albert Queichheim

Stadler Peter Eggenstein

Stadler Günther Eggenstein

Krämer Wolfgang Eggenstein

Stadler Niko Eggenstein

Margrander Marco Eggenstein

Bothur Stefan Eggenstein

Seyfert Wolfgang Eggenstein

Heine Thomas Eggenstein

Oberacker Jürgen Eggenstein

Werling Artur Freckenfeld

Haus Marc Schweighofen

Hoffmann Hans-Jürgen Freckenfeld

Bock Walli Eggenstein

Bock Heinz Eggenstein

Rummel Rainer Rastatt

Lechler Günther Brötzingen

Müller Heiner Brötzingen

Pellegrino Lorenzo Pfinztal

Gomez Rafael Brötzingen

Keuerleber Bärbel Brötzingen

Keuerleber Rudolf Brötzingen

Weimer Monika Waldsee

Beiersdörfer Irmhild Waldsee

Wurm Birgit Waldsee

Beiersdörfer Gerd Waldsee

Karl Brigitte Waldsee

Wind Birte Waldsee

Wurm Alexander Waldsee

Karl Wolfgang Waldsee

Weimer Rudi Waldsee

5

6

7

8

1

2

3

4

9

10

11

12

13

Meldeliste       



Weishaar Norbert Freckenfeld

Sallaoui Ali Freckenfeld

Ackermann-Buhler Gabriele Freckenfeld

Jankowski Cederic Hatten

Sonntag Lucien Hatten

Xisto Jean-Michel Hatten

Xisto Valerie Hatten

Stockbauer Patricia Hatten

Sontag Yolande Hatten

Hoffmann Erhard Jockgrim

Truttmann Jean-Paul Jockgrim

Eckert Albert Jockgrim

Frenzel Lukas Wissembourg

Ringle Sebastien Wissembourg

Urlacher Thiery Wissembourg

Weissgerber Patrick Reichshoffen

Rosenfelder Pierre Reichshoffen

Richter Denis Reichshoffen

Lensch Leo Kandel

Rödel Klaus Kandel

Müller Tobi Kandel
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